INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Extraction and ventilation hoses /
Extraction and ventilation hoses
12 www.tubes-international.com1181_EN2022_0_0
SMARTFLEX® combines all 4 advantages of a good extraction hose in one product:
It is abrasion resistant, permanently antistatic, hard-wearing, resistant to microbes and HYDROLISE.
Abrasion-resistant hoses
SMARTFLEX® 1.4

index
internal diameter
[mm]
working
pressure 23ºC
[bar]
vacuum 23ºC
[bar].
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
standard
length [m]
SC-SMARTFLEX-025-14 25 3 0,9 38 0,3 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-030-14 30 3 0,9 45 0,37 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-032-14 32 3 0,9 48 0,38 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-035-14 35 2,6 0,8 53 0,45 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-038-14 38 2,4 0,75 57 0,52 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-040-14 40 2,3 0,7 60 0,56 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-050-14 50 1,9 0,6 75 0,67 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-055-14 55 1,85 0,57 83 0,72 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-060-14 60 1,8 0,55 90 0,79 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-063-14 63 1,7 0,54 95 0,84 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-065-14 65 1,6 0,53 98 0,88 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-070-14 70 1,4 0,52 105 0,95 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-075-14 75 1,2 0,5 113 0,98 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-080-14 80 1,2 0,45 120 1,09 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-085-14 85 1,15 0,45 128 1,16 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-090-14 90 1,1 0,45 135 1,23 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-100-14 100 1,1 0,4 150 1,36 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-105-14 105 1 0,35 158 1,37 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-110-14 110 1 0,35 165 1,38 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-115-14 115 0,9 0,3 173 1,4 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-120-14 120 0,9 0,3 180 1,42 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-125-14 125 0,8 0,25 188 1,54 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-130-14 130 0,75 0,22 195 1,63 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-140-14 140 0,7 0,2 210 1,75 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-150-14 150 0,7 0,2 225 1,82 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-160-14 160 0,6 0,2 240 2,15 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-165-14 165 0,57 0,18 248 2,34 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-170-14 170 0,55 0,17 255 2,41 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-180-14 180 0,5 0,15 270 2,55 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-200-14 200 0,5 0,15 300 2,92 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-225-14 225 0,4 0,1 338 3,25 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-250-14 250 0,3 0,1 375 3,57 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-275-14 275 0,3 0,1 413 3,93 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-300-14 300 0,3 0,1 450 4,31 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-350-14 350 0,25 0,09 525 5,05 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-400-14 400 0,2 0,09 600 5,75 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-450-14 450 0,1 0,08 675 6,47 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-500-14 500 0,07 0,04 750 7,37 10